P02:30 RCVD

THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER	COMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON, Ss. County of Klamath
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Filed for record at request of:
Name: Washington Water Power Co.	
Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u>	on this 10th day of Feb A.D., 19 94—at 2230 o'clock P M. and duly recorde
City,State,Zip: Spokane. WA 99220	- 161 MQA of Mortgages rage 404.
Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Finance	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Quline Mullensline
266873	Pee, \$10.00
Satisfacti	ion of Mortgage
는 내가 그 나이트라고 있는 것은 사람들이 되었다. 그리고 있다.	
husiness as W P Natural Gas	VIS: That The Washington Water Power Company doing
the owner and holder of that certain mortg	gage bearing date 12/9/88
executed by Barks. Clyde W	sand Seven Hundred Eleven and 00/100
그 등록 하는 그를 보는 이 그림을 모르는 그 게 입니다. 양양하셨다. 그런 얼마나는 학생이 없습니다.	Dollars (\$2711.00) and interest, Auditor/Recorder of Klamath County, State of
FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, a Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction	hereby acknowledge that the said mortgage has occur and does hereby authorize and direct the said County
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFO	RNIA/OREGON
COUNTY OF Spokane On this day of, 19 the State of Washington/Idaho, duly com	_ , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for missioned, personally appeared Dorothy K Mercer
to me known to be the Assistant Treasur	rer
of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER Construment, and acknowledged the said instance and purpose authorized to execute the said instrument	COMPANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing strument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of ses therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
Corporation. Witness my hand and official scal he	reso affixed the day and year first above written
MANE FOOM	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington/Idaho residing at Spokane
O O UNTARY SIL	Washington/tonic residing www.

	TAG HO. CEN	HALTH DIVISION TER FOR HEALTH STA CERTIFICATE OF DEA	vistics ∏136	
	1. DECEDENTS Fust, Middle Mark	ha GRO	2, SEX HS Female	3. DATE OF DEATH (Month, De February 9, 199
	541-52-5922 65 Mos.	Oays Houry Ming.	S. BESTHEPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country) Hilderbrand, Oregon F DEATH (Check only one)	7, DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Da)
OLIGIAL ?	☐ Yes ☑ No ☐ HOSPITAL ☐ Impetient ☐ ER. 90. FACILITY NAME (if not institution, give street and number	Outpatient DOA OTHER DN	Ursing Home (1) Decedent's Home (2) OF TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH	one (Specify) Data (Specify) Data (Specify) Data (Specify) OF De
	1714 North Myrtle Road December 1899 occupation Other kinds work done during west a workley like Too not use swired	M PET OF SUPPRESS DEC.	yrtle Creek	Douglas
	Oregon Klamath	m Home and Ranch : City, Town OH LOCATION : Bonanza	Married 134 STREET AND NUMBER 21010 W Tanco	Neil C. Grohs
5	Coecity No or Ye	ENT OF HISPAHIC ORIGIN? sa - If yes, specify Outsin Rican, etc.) (1) No Dires	5. RACE American Indian, Black, White, stc. (Specify) (S Element	.18. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION pecify only highest grade complete any/Secondary (0-12) College (1-
THE WAY	17. FATHER: NAME: first middle lest 18. kg Leonard Ritter	Julie	anzinger Neil C.	NAME and relationship to dece Grohs — Husband
TOP POSITIONS	☐ Burisi 【**Cremation ☐ Removal from State	nace of Disposition (Name of continue place) 10 untain View Cre	retary, cremetory, or 20c. LOCATION	City or Town, State Creek, Oregon
8	PERSONATURE OF FINERAL STRVICE LICENSEE OR PERSON ACTING AS SUCH PROPERTY OF THE PERSON ACTING AS SUCH PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY	21b. LICENSE NUMBER (Of Licensee)	22 NAME ADDRESS AND ZIP OF FAC Mt. View Funeral 1 428 N. Old Pacific	ium Home Hwy
9 Established	23. DATE FRED (Month, Day Year) FFR 1 0 1093 25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE MAKE REQUEST FOR A	3132	MYCETE Creek, Orec 24. REDISTRATE DIGRATURE MMCC	on 97457 Buck
	DYES DNO QNA		28. WAS GIPY-LADE? LIVES LINO LYONA	
10	TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHY 27. TIME OF DEATH ZA WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER N 10:40 AM Q vs 1/10		TO BE COMPLETED ONLY B. TIME OF DEATH SID. DATE PRON	
Control of the contro	29. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, due to the cause(s) and manner stated. (Squature)	dats, place and	On the basis of examination and/or invest the time, date, place and due to the (Signature)	estigation, in my opinion death of cause(s) and manner stated.
12	CO. L. YE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year).		DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)	COUNTY
13 14	A NAME, TITLE ADDRESS AND ZIP OF CERTIFIERAMEDICA Gerald Hartmann; M.D. S NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERT	2604 Clover Stre	et Klamath Fa	11s. OR. 97601
COMPORTIONS F ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO BAMEDIATE	23. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY DIVE CAUSE PER LINE		ode of dylog, e.g. Cardiac or Recpirator	Arrest Interval betwee
CAUSE BUTTING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSCIUENCE OF	<u> Maenu</u>		Briterial between Arts clearth
	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF PART 41 OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS		37. Did tobacco use contribute 33.	Interval Dobwood
· 15	Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the se		in the death?	AUTOPSY 39. # YES were findings in determining cause of a Yes No S Yes No S
7	A0. MANNER OF DEATH 41a DATE OF INJURY Matural Pending (Month, Day, Year) Cacklent Undetermined	AT W THAT OF AT INJULY Y AT W THAT Y	414. DESCRIBE HOW BLUTTY OCCUPER	Ð
	Suicide Manner 41e PLACE OF INJUR Nomicide Intervention building std. (Spe	Y - At home,farm,street,factory,office	111. LOCATION (Street and Number or	Rural Route Number, City or To
	THIS A TRUE AND XACT REPROJECTION REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE COUG	OF TODOCUMENT OFFICIAL AS COUNTY REGIST		
	FEB 2 2 1993		TONNYA CHARKE	
a loss		003	COUNTY REGISTRAR DOUGLAS COUNTY, OREGO	
STATE OF OREGO	ON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	å in		
Filed for record at	request of <u>Neil Grohs</u> A.D., 19 <u>94 at 2:</u>	17 o'clôck P.M.	the the	<u>Oth</u> day
	of Deeds	on Page	- 4646 ehn County Clerk	JI 87-
	1 C. Grohs, 21010 W. Langell anza. Or. 97623	Bv 🔾 🔥	ulae Micla	der